SL.

© © N o

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

AT foaner @3 b wiferet

USAID's promoting peace & Justice (PPJ) Activity
QL TS A CF NS T A FRIST QIR AH R ITATG TG AI RIS A NI TCH FAIABIAACAIQF I

UPLAC at 05 No Sutarkhli UP

Name

Mr. Masum Ali Fakir
Mr. Madhav Chandra
Bala

Ms. Sultana Sardar

Ms. Shahanara Begum

Ms. Nargis Begum

Mr. Azad Sana

Mr. Ayub Dhali

Mr. Montage Sana
Ms. Shikha Rani Dhar
Mr. Mamun Sheikh
Mr. Arshad Ghazi

Mr. Azizul Haque Gazi
Ms. Bishakha Mondal
Ms. Rubaiya Amin
Shikha

Mr. Mrinal Mondal

Dacope-Khulna.
Designation

Chairman

UP Secretary

UP Member
(1,2,3)
UP Member
(4,5,8)
UP Member
(7,8,9)
UP Member
UP Member
UP Member

Agricultural Assistant

F.W.V

Ansar VDP leader

Busines
School teacher

Women leader

NGO representative

Personal
Title
President

Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member

Member

Mobile

01745-006346
01776-209764

01755-838412

01927-803410

01749-949134

01925-670094
01740-912618
01743-133535
01922-880554
01921-948995
01966-949693
01914-186562
01939-135370
01910-555586

01712-166055



