## ইউনিয়ন লিগ্যাল এইড কমিটির তালিকা

USAID's promoting peace & Justice (PPJ) Activity এরঅর্থ ায়নেডেমোক্রেসিইন্টারন্যাশনালএরবাস্তবায়নেলোকালপার্ট নাররূপান্তরেরআয়োজনেলিগ্যালএইডকার্য ক্রমবাস্তবায়নেরএকাংশ <u>UPLAC at 05 No Sutarkhli UP</u>

Dacope-Khulna.

SL.	Name	Designation	Personal Title	Mobile
1.	Mr. Masum Ali Fakir	Chairman	President	01745-006346
2.	Mr. Madhav Chandra Bala	UP Secretary	Secretary	01776-209764
3.	Ms. Sultana Sardar	UP Member (1,2,3)	Member	01755-838412
4.	Ms. Shahanara Begum	UP Member (4,5,8)	Member	01927-803410
5.	Ms. Nargis Begum	UP Member (7,8,9)	Member	01749-949134
6.	Mr. Azad Sana	UP Member	Member	01925-670094
7.	Mr. Ayub Dhali	UP Member	Member	01740-912618
8.	Mr. Montage Sana	UP Member	Member	01743-133535
9.	Ms. Shikha Rani Dhar	Agricultural Assistant	Member	01922-880554
10.	Mr. Mamun Sheikh	F.W.V	Member	01921-948995
11.	Mr. Arshad Ghazi	Ansar VDP leader	Member	01966-949693
12.	Mr. Azizul Haque Gazi	Busines	Member	01914-186562
13.	Ms. Bishakha Mondal	School teacher	Member	01939-135370
14.	Ms. Rubaiya Amin Shikha	Women leader	Member	01910-555586
15.	Mr. Mrinal Mondal	NGO representative	Member	01712-166055